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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

(2] 0.49% (0.18)

F10009000459
HUH1V

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

3,872 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

37.02 EUR (208)
37.04 EUR (64)
36.78 EUR
37.16 EUR
36.78 EUR
36.78 EUR
36.956461 EUR
99,273
3,668,672.65
655

118
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06
2024/05/03
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Headline Download
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14872146,257594778,257595291,172399988,157078230,202356020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009000459-2024-05-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009000459
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009000459&ID_NOTATION=2940757
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009000459&ID_NOTATION=2940757
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=feb0adc5e2d06de87c047d609bc87263a386a05ae622f32ca3f9531054585c9b&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=62676890296e7423d&time=1715545503&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=831929f36fe124d89fdf94d807c92dafeeeb8609c98946f008a1b0c7ff09bdbc&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=682ce1fbc64b27263&time=1715545503&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=217a624dcadda15d48e90c065df72310cbe5dfe50b7e857ec3431964a36c325c&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c2b2c645d80d74ed&time=1715545503&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55b1a97f13e61c5b00af4dcdce091d6d319c5531acf37539ad529badddd08057&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2e693746847635fb0&time=1715545503&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0474b22d863c3c26b59a7dc85e801056239557e122ee78632d577db4065566fa&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bd0dce6b347e5125d&time=1715545503&tool=RSC
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Market cap (m)
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HUH1V

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR
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3,872 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.02 EUR (206)
Ask (Ask size) 37.04 EUR (64)
Open 36.78 EUR
High 37.16 EUR
Low 36.78 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.78 EUR
VWAP 36.956461 EUR
Volume (pcs) 99,273
Trading volume 3,668,672.65
Number of trades 655
Last size 118
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.79% +10.36% -7.44%
Perf (abs.) +4.19 +3.47 -2.97
Beta 0.64 0.68 0.84
Volatility 23.23 21.59 25.68
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HUHTAMAKI OYJ

39.
34.
39.
28.

36.88 EUR (159,260
36.83 EUR (181,096
37.07 EUR (158,401
33.79 EUR (153,294
85 EUR (2024/02/08
44 EUR (2024/04/25
85 EUR (2024/02/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
45 EUR (2023/08/22)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 37.00 EUR  0.01 3
05/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:31 36.84 EUR  0.00 4
05/10
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 17:29 36.96 EUR  3.67 655
05/10
Munich 2024/ 08:15 36.96 EUR  0.00 2
05/10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2940757
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170132706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3698436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17232
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
04/26

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

17:25

08:00

08:08

16:11

08:11

08:15

37.07 EUR  0.00

36.94 EUR  0.00

36.96 EUR  0.00

39.1449 USD 0.04

36.98 EUR  0.00

36.96 EUR  0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1019805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225866
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2598897
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HUHTAMAKI

Contact Details
HUHTAMAEKI OYJ

Revontulenkuja 1 - 02100 Espoo
Telefon: +358-10-6867000
Fax: +

E-mail: communications@huhtamaki.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: HUHTAMAKI OYJ
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Company Profile

Huhtamaki Oyj engages in the manufacture of consumer and specialty packaging for food
and beverages. It operates through the following segments: Foodservice Packaging,
Flexible Packaging, and Fiber Packaging. The Foodservice Packaging segment supplies
paper and plastic disposable tableware to foodservice operators, fast food restaurants, and
coffee shops. The Flexible Packaging segment produces flexible packaging materials,
pouches, and labels for food, pet food, household, hygiene, and pharmaceutical products.
The Fiber Packaging segment uses recycled fiber to produce egg cartons, fruit trays, bottle
dividers, and cup carriers. The company was founded by Heikki Huhtamaki in 1920 and is
headquartered in Espoo, Finland.

Members of Management Board

Charles
Héaulmé
Ann O'Hara
Fredrik
Davidsson
Ingolf Thom
Johan Rabe
Marco Hilty
Marina
Mandanat
Salla Ahonen

Sami Pauni

Thomas Geust

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Pekka Juhani Ala- Chairman of

Pietila Supervisory Board

Anja Helena Member of Supervisory

Korhonen Board

Douglas Baillie Member of Supervisory
Board

Kerttu Maria Member of Supervisory

Tuomas Board

Mercedes Alonso  Member of Supervisory
Board

Pauline LindWall ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Pekka Juhani Member of Supervisory

Vauramo Board

Ralf Wunderlich Member of Supervisory
Board

William Barker Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:communications@huhtamaki.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009000459-2024-05-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009000459
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